Plac Namn

Rak lista

Eirik Seljelid
Andreas Frejborn
Torgny Kjellstrom
Marcus Karlsson
Andreas Widén
Andreas Carlsson
Stefan Gillberg
Marcus | Andersson
Linda Lundberg

© 00 NOoO O~ WwDN PP

10 Roger Njord

11 Rasmus Schedin
12 Peter Eisenschmidt
13 David Gustavsson
14 Annelie Lundell

15 Bjorn Dinau

16 Johan Ahlander

17 Linus Elek

18 Michael Karlsson
19 Alexander Njord

den 5 februari 2019

Resultatlista

Div. 1 Sodra, Kungalvs BGK

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 23 juli 2016
Spelplats: Kungélv BGK EB

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Olofstroms BGK
Askims BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK

BGK Linjen
Kungélvs BGK
Nassjo BGK
Askims BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

21
20

20
21

22
19
23

24
24
22
24
19
24
22
23
21

S2

20
20

25
20
21
22
22
21

23
22
19
25
24
21
18
23
24

18
21
21
23

24
21
24
22

22
21
26
23
25
22
24
25
22

20
22
21
21
22
20
22
19
22

21
24

20
25
22
22

S5

22
22

22
22
20
21
21
22
23
22
23
23
19

23
19
21

S6

20
21

19
22
22
21
25
20

22
19
22
20

21
24
20
24

Sida

19
18

20
22
23
23
22
23
21
20
21
20

21
25
24
23
23

1

140
144
42

150
129
130
152
152
153
44

154
154
132
111
89

156
156
157
136

av

Snitt

20,0
20,6
21,0
21,4
21,5
21,7
21,7
21,7
21,9
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,2
22,3
22,3
22,3
22,4
22,7
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20 Toni Nilsson

21 Tomas Sennerby

22 Johan Rydberg

23 Orjan Johansson

24 Jenny Erlandsson

25 Laura Fogh Henriksen

26 John Carlsson

27 Andreas Feuk

28 Lars Wahlstrom

29 Robert Andersen

30 Per Olsson

31 Jonathan Rydberg

32 Sebastian Andersson

33 Mattias Stahl

34 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

35 Anton Josefsson

36 Jorgen Samuelsson

37 Fredrik Wallin

38 Simon Carrington

39 Anders Lindstrom

40 Stefan Eriksson

41 Jorgen Johansson

42 Johan Hermansson

43 Hasse Pilquist

44 Elisabeth Brandt

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Olofstroms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Linjen
Kalmar MGK

BGK Linjen
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Linjen
Kungélvs BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Askims BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Linjen
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Linjen

S1

22
23
23
23

25
25
25
24

25

25
23
23

27
28
25
23
24

26
23
24
25

S2

26
21
23
22

20
25
23
19
24
22
26
25
25

23

25
25

27
24

S3

21
24
22
22

26
24
21
24
20
23

21

27

24

26
27
24
24
22
32

S4

23
22

24

24
22
26
26
23
27
22
24
22

23

24
27
22
25
26
25
30

S5

22
21
23
24
26
23
21
23
25
26
23

21
23

24

24
22
24
25
28
22

S6

26
25
25
21
21
23
22
21
21
25

25
28
23

25
22

24
26
23
25
24
21

Sida

S7

23
23
22
21
22
23
23
23
24
27
22

28

23

23
26
27
23
25
21

2

137
160
138
161
69

162
163
163
163
141
167
48

169
121
73

146
73

49

172
172
123
149
174
174
25

av

Snitt

22,8
22,9
23,0
23,0
23,0
23,1
23,3
23,3
23,3
23,5
23,9
24,0
24,1
24,2
24,3

24,3
24,3
24,5
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,8
24,9
24,9
25,0
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45 Maria-Therese
Olofsson

46 Joakim Samuelsson
47 Erik Gustafsson

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Kalmar MGK

Nassjo BGK
BGK J6nkdping

S1

27

30

S2

S4

S5 S6

26 25

30 26

Sida

S7

3

S:a

177

26
187

av

Snitt

25,3

26,0
26,7



